## **QUIT CLAIM DEED**

APN: 005-420-25

EUREKA COUNTY, KEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO FEES /4/00 Name: Dennis G. & Jody Zabriskie 193788 Address: P.O. Box 244 City/State/Zip: Thorton, CA 95686 THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): Dennis G. Zabriskie for and in consideration of right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Dennis G Zabriskie and Jody Zabriskie husband & wife as Joint Tenants whose address is (if applicable): P.O. Box 244 , situate State of California in the City of Thornton , County of All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH RANGE 48 EAST MDB&M NW1NW1 of Section 1 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way apperaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on 11/17/2004 Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) November 17, 2004 (person(s) appearing before notary public) Dennis G. Zabriskie GLADY GOICOECHEA Netary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public ly 10,2006 Appointment Peopled in Eureka County My Commission expires: No: 94-0329-3 - 60-04-19-19-19-00-6

PAGE **370** 

BOOK 399 PAGE 370

193788

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

					ONAL DSE ONCI	- 1
1. Assessor F	Parcel Number (s)		Docume	nVln្នទាបment#;	193788	- 1
a) (20.57-	420-25		Book;	399 -	Page: 370	
		-	Date of f	Recording:	11-17-04	
c)			Notes:			
d)		-	<u> </u>			
2. Type of Pro a) X c) C e) C g) C	Vacant Land b Condo/Twnhse d Apt. Bidg.	2.4 Ple	'Vind'i			\
3. Total Valu	e/Sales Price of F	Property:	\$			
	eu of Foreclosure On					
Transfer Ta		., (	\$			$\overline{}$
	rty Transfer Tax Due	/	-	$\overline{}$		<del>_</del>
rtcarr rope	·		/	7 9		
4. If Exempti	on Claimed:		_	1 1		1
	er Tax Exemption, per	r NRS 375,090, Se	ction: #	5-		7
	n Reason for Exemption	75.	TRANSFE		BETWEEN	Sauce
•	•		74/10/3/		THE TWO IS IN	
-	<u> </u>					
5. Partial Inte	erest: Percentage l	being transferre	d:	<b>/</b> %		
belief, and can provided herei	110, that the informa be supported by do n. Furthermore, the x due, may result in	cumentation if ca disallowance of a	lled upon to s any claimed e	ubstantiate ti xemption, or	ne information other determinatio	
Pursuant to N	IRS 375.030, the Bu	ıyer and Seller s	hall be jointly	y and seven	ally liable for any	
additional am			1 1		•	
Signature	/ <b>*</b> /	he de -		anacih.	PANTER	_
/	.m// 500	wig			7270/66	•
Signature_			//_C	apacity	<del></del>	-
SELLER (G	RANTOR) INFOR	RMATION	BUYER (G	RANTEE)	INFORMATION	ł
	EQUIRED)			EQUIRED)		_
Print Name:			Print Name:		G. ZABRISKI	=
Address:	Λ.		Address:	PO BOX		
City:			City:	THURN		
State:	Zip:		State:	_		
V		<del>/                                    </del>	~ · · · · · ·	CA	ip: <u>95686</u>	
COMPANY	DEDSON DEOUT	STING BEGG	DDING			
	PERSON REQUE		KUING			
The state of the s	OT THE SELLER OR BUYE	K)		F		
Print Name:		···		_Escrow <u>#</u>		<del></del>
Address:		<del></del>		<del></del>		
City:		State	<b>:</b> :	Zi	p:	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)